Sun, Aug 16
Tue, Aug 18
Sat, Aug 22
Tue, Aug 25

Sat, Sept 12
Sat, Sept 19
Sat, Sept 26
Fri, Oct 2
Sat, Oct 3
Sun, Oct 4
Sat, Oct 24
Sat, Oct 31
Sat, Nov 7
Sat, Nov 28

All performances require full uniform except under special circumstances

2015 Pride Performance Schedule

(subject to revision — revised April 22)

Aggie Welcome BBQ
Fall Convocation
Car Wash

Concert on The Green
Corbett Center Outdoor Stage

Football Game — Georgia State
Football Game — UTEP

Whole Enchilada Festival Parade
Albuquerque Trip

Football Game — UNM Away
Balloon Fiesta

Football Game - Troy

Football Game - Idaho

TOB

Football Game — Arkansas St.

All events are local unless specified otherwise

Saturday Game day:

Field prep — 8:15-8:45 am
Rehearsal - 10:30 am-12:45 pm
Aggie Walk will begin at 2:55 pm
Tailgating at 4:00 pm

Sectionals — 4:40 pm

Parade to stadium —5:15 pm

TBA

TBA

8:00 am —2:00 pm
6:30 pm

All Day
All Day
TBA

All Day
TBA

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day



